# OP \$40.00 8785865

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM500514

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE.	MISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	URE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Qi Zhang		11/29/2018	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Shenzhen Kuajingchuanqi Trade Co., Ltd.
Street Address:	C210, JiSheng Building MingZhi Street, Longhua New District
City:	Shenzhen
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518000
Entity Type:	Corporation: CHINA

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	87858655	PORIFF

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Email:** 445347386@qq.com

Correspondent Name: DEX SOU

Address Line 1: 340 S LEMON AVE #8167
Address Line 4: WALNUT, CALIFORNIA 91789

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	/Qi Zhang/
SIGNATURE:	/Qi Zhang/
DATE SIGNED:	12/04/2018

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=CCF20181130#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006493 FRAME: 0342

# Assignment of Trademark Assignment Record Branch

Whereas (conveying party)
<u>Qi_Zhang</u>
Owns trademark reg: §541158
or application 87858655
Whereas (receiving party)
Shenzhen Kuajingchuanqi Trade Co., Ltd.
C210, JiSheng Building MingZhi Street, Longhua New District, Shenzhen, China 518000
Is desirous of acquiring said registration/registrations/serial number.
<u>5541158</u>
Now therefore good and valuable consideration, (Assignor) <u>Qi Zhanq</u> , hereby assigns the entire interest and goodwill of the business to:
(Assignee)
Shenzhen Kuajingchuangi Trade Co., Ltd.
(address)
C210, IiSheng Building MingZhi Street, Longhua New District, Shenzhen, China 518000
Name: Qi Zhang date: November 20, 2018
Signature: Qi Zhang
Official Title: Owner

**RECORDED: 12/04/2018** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 006493 FRAME: 0343